Acumen Electronics Ltd
15 Glenmore Bus Pk
Colebrook Way
Andover
Hants
SP10 3GQ
UK
Tel; 0870 2403257

Calibration
Speedo
Type Code Code Code
15” 1Road   18” Road   8” Racing
 140 90 350-18 80/90 / 3 3  3
 150/90 3 400-18 1  90/90 3
 170/80 3 90/90 3  100/90 3
 200/70 3 100/90 3  110/80 3
16” Road   110/80 3  110/90 1
 350-16 3 110/90 3  130/65 3
 500-16 1 120/70 3  130/70 3
 100/80 2 120/90 1  150/70 3
 100/90 2 130/70 3  180/55 1
 110/90 3 130/80 1
 120/80 3 140/70 3 19” Racing
 120/80 3 150/70 3  275/300 3
 130/70 2 160/60 3  325 3
 130/90 3 180/55 1  350 1
 140/80 3 200/55 1  90/90 3
 140/90 3 250/40 3  100/90 1
 150/80 3 19” Road    120/80 3
 160/80 3 300-19 20” Racing3
 180/60 3 325-19 3  300 1
 200/60 3 350-19 1 21” Racing
 M  300 T90B16 3 400-19 1  1
 MT90-16 3 410-19 1
17” Dua
l
Sport
17” Road 120/70    90/90 3  3
 325-17 3 100/90 3  120/90 3
 350-17 3 110/90 1  130/80 3
 110/70 2 120/70 3  140/80 3
 110/80 3 20” Road    150/60 3
 120/60 2 300-20 1  150/70 3
 120/70 3 21” Road    160/60 3
 130/70 3 300-21 1
18” Dua
l
Sport
 130/80 3 80/90 1  400 1
 130/90 1 90/90 1  410 3
 140/80 3 120/70 1  460 1
 150/60 3 MH90 1  110/80 3
 150/70 3 16” Racing    120/80 1
 150/80 1 120/70 2  120/80 1
 160/60 3 140/80 3
19” Dua
l
Sport
 160/70 3 17” Racing 100/90    1
 160/70 3 120/70 3  110/80 1
 170/60 3 160/60 3
21” Dua
l
Sport
 180/55 3 180/55 3  300 1
 190/50 3    90/90          1
 200/50 3     80/90         1
       90/90         1
age 6